

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3346 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

N.D.M.C.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NANAK CHAND

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/11/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. K. Sarada Devi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is submitted by learned counsel for the appellant that office report is not correct as not letter dated 11th August, 2007 issued by registry has been received.

Registry to verify.

Await original record.

Send reminder.

List again on 20th January, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar